Arm-based Rugged AI Computing
Specifications
Features
RAC-1000
	� Adavnced NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ platfrom delivers up to 275
TOPS AI performance
	� The latest NVIDIA Ampere™ architecture, featuring with 2048
NVIDIA® CUDA® cores and 64 Tensor cores

EMC CE, FCC, EN50155, EN50121-3-2, IP67
5-01
Order Information
Dimensions Unit : mm/ inch
Accessories
PWA-160WB-WT 160W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-180WB 180W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block
PWA-280WB-WT 280W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-330WB 330W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block
DIN-RAIL DIN Rail Kit
GMSL Camera Kit GMSL Camera with Fakra-Z connector
M.2 Storage Module M.2 Key M/Key B PCIe Storage Module
80.1 (3.15)